ID

66
35
27
98
96
34
118
52
79
110
114

74
72
120

20
43

Time
31:57:00
32:19:00
33:03:00
33:08:00
33:18:00
33:21:00
33:22:00
33:32:00
34:02:00
34:05:00
34:43:00
35:40:00
35:46:00
35:59:00
36:10:00
36:13:00
36:43:00
39:01:00

Position Name

Sorcha Mcalister (U23)
Claire Fagan (U23)

Lauren Dermody (U23)
Eilish O'Grady (U23)

Aoife O'Brien (U23)

Fiona Everard (U23)

Carla Sweeney (U23)
Aisling Kelly (U23)

Edel Monaghan (U23)
Caron Ryan (U23)
Franziska Skogsholm (U23)
Lucy Barrett (U23)
Courtney McGuire (U23)
Aoibhinn McGoldrick (U23)
Laura Tuite (U23)

Hana Blake (U23)

Alannah Cooley (U23)
Emily Grennan (U23)

Team Name
Westport A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Castlecomer A.C.

St. Michael's A.C.
Westport A.C.

Bandon A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

St. John's A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Craughwell A.C.
Leevale A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonmel A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Sli Cualann A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Team Scoring

Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Bandon A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Leevale A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Sli Cualann A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

County
Westmeath
Kilkenny

Laois

Cork

Dublin

Cork

Wicklow

Age Category
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women



